Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 22
15.02.2009 - 9:38

Zenski, 200m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 3, 9:38

1

2

3 SPAJIC Ana
4 MILAK Lara
5 CEKA llaria
6 VLACIC Lidija
7

8

Grupa 3 od 3, 9:47
DJURDJEVIC Katarina
MARJANOVIC Jovanka
MATKOVIC Ana

HIGL Nadja
DRAGANOV C Stefanija
DEDAJIC Jelena
MALOVRH Jelena
BUDALICA Azra

O ~NOULDA WNPE

GR.

97
98
98
96

93
91
93
87
94

92
93

Grupa 2 od 3, 9:43
1 POBRIC Dzana

2 DELIC Zagorka
Leotar, TB NT 3 MUJEZINOVIC Nejla
Jadran, HN 3:33.77 4 PIKULI Tea
FSEN (ASF), TI 4:30.00 5 AHMETSPAHIC Lejla
Leotar, TB NT 6 KOVACEVIC Simona
7 ORUCEVIC Ines
8 BOGDAN Laura
PSCG, HN 2:58.77
Vojvodina, NS 2:49.43
Jug, DU 2:37.00
Tamis, PA 2:28.47
Proleter, ZR 2:35.12
PSCG, HN 2:46.80
Vojvodina, NS 2:53.24
Jug, DU 3:00.00

G.R.

97
96

95
97
96
94
97

Velez, MO 3:25.41
Leotar, TB 3:25.00
Bosna, SA 3:11.00
FSEN (ASF), TI 3:03.00
Zenica, ZE 3:10.00
Bud.riviera, BU 3:19.80
Velez, MO 3:25.14
Velez, MO 3:29.54
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